
First Presbyterian Preschool & Kindergarten 
2023-2024 CALENDAR 

 
 

 
Thursday, September 7  BACK TO SCHOOL EVENT, Time TBD 
Monday, September 11  School Begins 
 
Friday, September 29   Family Pizza Night 
Monday, October 9   School Closed 
Tuesday, October 10   Picture Day 
Wednesday, October 18  School Closed – Teacher Professional Day 
Tuesday, October 31   Halloween (No Afternoon Classes) 

 
Tuesday, November 14    School Closed - Parent/Teacher Conferences      
Wednesday, November 22  Thanksgiving Concert (No Afternoon Classes) 

– parents invited 
Thurs. & Fri., Nov. 23 & 24  School Closed - Thanksgiving Break 
 
Friday, December 15   Holiday Concert (No Afternoon Classes) 

 – parents invited  
Mon., Dec. 18 – Jan. 1  School Closed - Holiday Break  
 
Tuesday, January 2   School Resumes 
Monday, January 15   School Closed - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Mon.- Fri., February 19-23  School Closed - Winter Break 
 
Wednesday, March 13   School Closed - Teacher Professional Day 
 
Thursday, March 28     Spring Concert  (No Afternoon Classes) 

– parents invited 
Fri. – Fri., March 29-April 7 School Closed - Spring Break 
Monday, April 8   School Resumes 
 
Tuesday, May 7   School Closed - Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Saturday, May TBD   Family Day Picnic 
Friday, May 24   No Afternoon Classes before Holiday 
Monday, May 27   School Closed - Memorial Day 
 
Thursday, June 6 Last Day of School - 2’s & 3’s (No afternoon 

classes)  
Friday, June 7    Last Day of School - 4’s & Kindergarten  

Graduation concert (parents invited, 
dismissal follows)  

 
 


